
V Mightyfist Eagles Cup
- RESULTS

CATEGORY PLACE NAME TEAM
CADET BOY PATTERN 1-3 GUP I. Bella Richárd TKD SPIRIT

CADET BOY PATTERN 1-3 GUP II. Szabolcs Tóth Hatvani TKD Klub

CADET BOY PATTERN 1-3 GUP III. Enyingi Máté Péti Sólymok

CADET BOY PATTERN 1-3 GUP III. Lantos Gyula Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET BOY PATTERN 4-6 GUP I. Tóth Miklós Ágoston TKD SPIRIT

CADET BOY PATTERN 4-6 GUP II. Bakonyi Csaba Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET BOY PATTERN 4-6 GUP III. Gergő Válóczi Hatvani TKD Klub

CADET BOY PATTERN 7-9 GUP I. Novotorszki László Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET BOY PATTERN 7-9 GUP II. Furián András BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

CADET BOY PATTERN 7-9 GUP III. Orbán Gergely Padányi TKD Klub

CADET BOY PATTERN 7-9 GUP III. Fehér Tamás Sasok SE Budapest

CADET GIRL PATTERN 1-3 GUP I. Mezei Nikolett Barátság SE

CADET GIRL PATTERN 1-3 GUP II. Sárdi Rebeka Club Dynamic SE Szeged

CADET GIRL PATTERN 1-3 GUP III. Barta Izabella Sasok SE Budapest

CADET GIRL PATTERN 1-3 GUP III. Szabó Szabina Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET GIRL PATTERN 4-6 GUP I. Szabó Anna Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET GIRL PATTERN 4-6 GUP II. Kapuvári Anita Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET GIRL PATTERN 4-6 GUP III. Lovász Hanna Gödöllői Contact ITF Taekwon-do SE

CADET GIRL PATTERN 4-6 GUP III. Tamara Oláh Hatvani TKD Klub

CADET GIRL PATTERN 7-9 GUP I. Major Vivien Club Dynamic SE Szeged

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 1-3 GUP I. Meleg Milán TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 1-3 GUP II. Kucserka Szabolcs Mongúzok Taekwon-do SE Balatonalmádi

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 1-3 GUP III. Korsós Adrián Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 4-6 GUP I. Bressel Botond Mongúzok Taekwon-do SE Balatonalmádi

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 4-6 GUP II. Molisz Zoltán Sasok SE Budapest

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 4-6 GUP III. Enyingi Ádám Péti Sólymok

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 4-6 GUP III. Patai Patrik TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 7-9 GUP I. Abonyi Márton TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 7-9 GUP II. Somogyi Boldizsár Mongúzok Taekwon-do SE Balatonalmádi

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 7-9 GUP III. Bella Donát TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN BOY PATTERN 7-9 GUP III. Mátéfy Ádám Sasok SE Budapest

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 1-3 GUP I. Anna Válóczi Hatvani TKD Klub

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 1-3 GUP II. Majoros Vanessza TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 1-3 GUP III. Kovács Laura Fanni Hódmezővásárhelyi ITF Taekwon-do Klub

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 4-6 GUP I. Linder Vivien Romanian Taekwon-do School

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 4-6 GUP II. Bordács Sára Gödöllői Contact ITF Taekwon-do SE

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 4-6 GUP III. Holló Ágnes Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 7-9 GUP I. Horváth Julianna TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 7-9 GUP II. Czégény Cintia TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 7-9 GUP III. Faragó Renáta Club Dynamic SE Szeged

CHILDREN GIRL PATTERN 7-9 GUP III. Barta Dorina Corvin Taekwon-do Klub

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN "B" I. Bella Szolanzs TKD SPIRIT

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN "B" II. Szalai Maja Győri Sárkányok Hwa-Rang Taekwon-do SE

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN "B" III. Kollárovszky Viktória Viharsarok Budo SE.

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN "B" III. Szécsi Nikolett Club Dynamic SE Szeged

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN "C" I. Erdélyi Dzsenifer BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN "C" II. Földesi Kata BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN "C" III. Rábai Viktória Sasok SE Budapest

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN I. DAN I. Boda Tímea Club Dynamic SE Szeged

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN I. DAN II. Eliška Hradílková Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN I. DAN III. Tamás Boglárka Corvin Taekwon-do Klub



JUNIOR FEMALE PATTERN I. DAN III. Csorba Zsanett TKD SPIRIT

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN "B" I. Tertea Gheorghe TAEKWON-DO MOLDOVA

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN "B" II. Ódor Viktor Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN "B" III. Balogh Nándor Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN "B" III. Benedek Dániel Tibor Gödöllői Contact ITF Taekwon-do SE

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN "C" I. Horváth Krisztián BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN "C" II. Fodor István BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN "C" III. Bánlaki Róbert Mezőhegyesi Platán Sportegyesület

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN "C" III. Gőbel Viktor Sasok SE Budapest

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN I. DAN I. Róka Norbert Herend

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN I. DAN II. Tar Balázs Budapesti Tigrisek SE

JUNIOR MALE PATTERN I. DAN III. Holló Balázs Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN "B" I. Bartus Móni BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN "B" II. Szabó Krisztina Anna BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN "B" III. Velkeyné Bartha Katalin BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN "B" III. Ánik Dóra PILE SC

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN "C" I. Nesenenko Oksana All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN "C" II. Shkliarchuk Nataliia All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN "C" III. Szászi Tünde Gödöllői Contact ITF Taekwon-do SE

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN "C" III. Kövesi Tina BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN I. DAN I. Romero Alicia Hurrikán Taekwon-do Klub

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN I. DAN II. Bernáth Petra BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN I. DAN III. Németh Eszter BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN I. DAN III. Bécsi Nikolett Balatonfüredi TKD Klub

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN II. DAN I. Molnár Barbara BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN II. DAN II. Kováts Brigitta Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

SENIOR FEMALE PATTERN II. DAN III. Ilona Hambergerová Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

SENIOR MALE PATTERN "B" I. Varga-Dudás Tibor Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE PATTERN "B" II. Gyömörei Gyula Veszprémi Taekwon-do SE.

SENIOR MALE PATTERN "B" III. Ódor Ádám Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

SENIOR MALE PATTERN "B" III. Birta Andrei Romanian Taekwon-do School

SENIOR MALE PATTERN "C" I. Fazekas István BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR MALE PATTERN "C" II. Wang Xiangqun Viharsarok Budo SE.

SENIOR MALE PATTERN "C" III. Nika Márton BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR MALE PATTERN "C" III. Velkey Sámuel BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR MALE PATTERN I. DAN I. Schmidt Márton Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE PATTERN I. DAN II. Liszi Gergő Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE PATTERN I. DAN III. Péter-Horváth Norbert Gödöllői Contact ITF Taekwon-do SE

SENIOR MALE PATTERN I. DAN III. Holló Gergely Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

SENIOR MALE PATTERN II. DAN I. Tóth József BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR MALE PATTERN II. DAN II. Nagy Adrián TKD SPIRIT

SENIOR MALE PATTERN II. DAN III. Kas Péter Hurrikán Taekwon-do Klub

SENIOR MALE PATTERN II. DAN III. Rizmayer Norbert Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE PATTERN III. DAN I. Murinai Dániel Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE PATTERN III. DAN II. Dávid Péter Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE PATTERN III. DAN III. Bayer Péter BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR MALE PATTERN IV-VI. DAN I. Szalay Gábor Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE PATTERN IV-VI. DAN II. Postu Ion TAEKWON-DO MOLDOVA

JUNIOR FEMALE POWER BREAK I. Miklós Alexandra Club Dynamic SE Szeged

JUNIOR FEMALE POWER BREAK II. Bella Szolanzs TKD SPIRIT

JUNIOR FEMALE POWER BREAK III. Süli Tamara Corvin Taekwon-do Klub

JUNIOR FEMALE POWER BREAK III. Eliška Hradílková Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

JUNIOR MALE POWER BREAK I. Budai Bogdan Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR MALE POWER BREAK II. Korsós Krisztián Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE POWER BREAK III. Csipesz Balázs Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE POWER BREAK III. Holló Balázs Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

SENIOR FEMALE POWER BREAK I. Romero Alicia Hurrikán Taekwon-do Klub

SENIOR FEMALE POWER BREAK II. Kosztyu Veronika Veszprémi Taekwon-do SE.

SENIOR FEMALE POWER BREAK III. Penczi Andrea TKD SPIRIT

SENIOR MALE POWER BREAK I. Bayer Péter BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM



SENIOR MALE POWER BREAK II. Polyák István TKD SPIRIT

SENIOR MALE POWER BREAK III. Birta Andrei Romanian Taekwon-do School

CADET BOY SPARRING -36 KG I. Gherman Eduard TAEKWON-DO MOLDOVA

CADET BOY SPARRING -36 KG II. Lantos Gyula Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET BOY SPARRING -36 KG III. Vonyó András Darazsak Taekwon-do Klub

CADET BOY SPARRING -36 KG III. Gergő Válóczi Hatvani TKD Klub

CADET BOY SPARRING -42 KG I. Ivaniuk Illia All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CADET BOY SPARRING -42 KG II. Szilárd Tóth Hatvani TKD Klub

CADET BOY SPARRING -42 KG III. Bella Richárd TKD SPIRIT

CADET BOY SPARRING -48 KG I. Treaba Rareș Romanian Taekwon-do School

CADET BOY SPARRING -48 KG II. Enyingi Máté Péti Sólymok

CADET BOY SPARRING -48 KG III. Balogh Adrián Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET BOY SPARRING -54 KG I. Mishchenko Yevhennii All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CADET BOY SPARRING -54 KG II. Fehér Tamás Sasok SE Budapest

CADET BOY SPARRING -54 KG III. Gegrgely Ákos Romanian Taekwon-do School

CADET BOY SPARRING -60 KG I. Szabolcs Tóth Hatvani TKD Klub

CADET BOY SPARRING -60 KG II. Lendvai Patrik Zénó Győri Sárkányok Hwa-Rang Taekwon-do SE

CADET BOY SPARRING -60 KG III. Novotorszki László Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET BOY SPARRING +60 KG I. Balakin Artur All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CADET BOY SPARRING +60 KG II. Holló András Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET BOY SPARRING +60 KG III. Petukhov Valerii All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CADET BOY SPARRING +60 KG III. Bakonyi Csaba Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET GIRL SPARRING -42 KG I. Coraș Paula Romanian Taekwon-do School

CADET GIRL SPARRING -42 KG II. Josziv Maya Romanian Taekwon-do School

CADET GIRL SPARRING -42 KG III. Murguly Iulia Romanian Taekwon-do School

CADET GIRL SPARRING -54 KG I. Szabó Szabina Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET GIRL SPARRING -54 KG II. Barta Izabella Sasok SE Budapest

CADET GIRL SPARRING -54 KG III. Blanka Bankos Hatvani TKD Klub

CADET GIRL SPARRING +54 KG I. Mezei Nikolett Barátság SE

CADET GIRL SPARRING +54 KG II. Szabó Anna Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CADET GIRL SPARRING +54 KG III. Tamara Oláh Hatvani TKD Klub

CADET GIRL SPARRING +54 KG III. Kapuvári Anita Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -30KG I. Barchuk Vladyslav All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -30KG II. Сherednichenko Nazar All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -30KG III. Szabó Noah Hullámtörők TKD Klub

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -36KG I. Enyingi Ádám Péti Sólymok

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -36KG II. Zaiets Oleksandr All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -36KG III. Veselyi Bohdan All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -36KG III. Kryvulia Andrii All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -42KG I. Patai Patrik TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -42KG II. Molisz Zoltán Sasok SE Budapest

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -42KG III. Farkas Levente Darazsak Taekwon-do Klub

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -42KG III. Fehér-Badics Barna Péti Sólymok

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -48KG I. Botsun Nikita All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -48KG II. Terék János TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -48KG III. Markovskyi Artur All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -48KG III. Balázs Kerékgyártó Hatvani TKD Klub

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -54KG I. Samedov Habyb All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -54KG II. Bakonyi Péter Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING -54KG III. Kapuvári Márton Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CHILDREN BOY SPARRING +54KG I. Máté István TÉT SE OROSHÁZA

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -30KG I. Barta Kamilla Sasok SE Budapest

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -30KG II. Horváth Julianna TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -30KG III. Végvári Letícia TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -30KG III. Paulenyák Boglárka PILE SC

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -36KG I. Majoros Vanessza TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -36KG II. Barta Dorina Corvin Taekwon-do Klub

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -36KG III. Végvári Vanessza TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -36KG III. Jánszki Anna PILE SC

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -42KG I. Anna Válóczi Hatvani TKD Klub



CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -42KG II. Holló Ágnes Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -42KG III. Kovács Laura Fanni Hódmezővásárhelyi ITF Taekwon-do Klub

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -42KG III. Hugyecsek Noémi PILE SC

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -48KG I. Czégény Cintia TKD SPIRIT

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -48KG II. Nagy Ramóna Hódmezővásárhelyi ITF Taekwon-do Klub

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -48KG III. Pryimak Lidiia All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

CHILDREN GIRL SPARRING -48KG III. Kovács Dorottya TKD SPIRIT

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -50 KG I. Stanko Viktoriia All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -50 KG II. Trif Raluca Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -50 KG III. Iosziv Nicole Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -55 KG I. Eliška Hradílková Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -55 KG II. Boda Tímea Club Dynamic SE Szeged

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -55 KG III. Tamás Boglárka Corvin Taekwon-do Klub

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -55 KG III. Csorba Zsanett TKD SPIRIT

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -60 KG I. Szécsi Nikolett Club Dynamic SE Szeged

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -60 KG II. Gábor Bianka Hullámtörők TKD Klub

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -60 KG III. Treaba Roxana Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -65 KG I. Makán Doroti Hódmezővásárhelyi ITF Taekwon-do Klub

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -65 KG II. Süli Tamara Corvin Taekwon-do Klub

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -65 KG III. Katreiner Hédi Pécsi Sasok

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING -65 KG III. Varabecz Evelin Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING +65 KG I. Sinka Martina Kitti Sasok SE Budapest

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING +65 KG II. Sille Brigitta Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING +65 KG III. Miklós Alexandra Club Dynamic SE Szeged

JUNIOR FEMALE SPARRING +65 KG III. Kollárovszky Viktória Viharsarok Budo SE.

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -50 KG I. Mishchenko Yevhennii All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -50 KG II. Tertea Gheorghe TAEKWON-DO MOLDOVA

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -50 KG III. Rédecsi Martin TÉT SE OROSHÁZA

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -56 KG I. Vitalii Solovey All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -56 KG II. Tajti Richard Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -56 KG III. Korsós Krisztián Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -62 KG I. Balogh Nándor Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -62 KG II. Turjányi Kolos Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -62 KG III. Benedek Dániel Tibor Gödöllői Contact ITF Taekwon-do SE

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -62 KG III. Horváth Tamás Sasok SE Budapest

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -68 KG I. Marko Boychuk All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -68 KG II. Róka Norbert Herend

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -68 KG III. Tar Balázs Budapesti Tigrisek SE

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -68 KG III. Jan Muller Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -75 KG I. Budai Bogdan Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -75 KG II. Fodor István BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -75 KG III. Kuka Norbert Mezőhegyesi Platán Sportegyesület

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING -75 KG III. Majdán Vendel TÉT SE OROSHÁZA

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING +75 KG I. Csipesz Balázs Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING +75 KG II. Bakonyi Attila Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING +75 KG III. Pénzelik Sebastián PILE SC

JUNIOR MALE SPARRING +75 KG III. Káré Sebestyén TKD SPIRIT

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -50 KG I. Molnár Barbara BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -50 KG II. Bécsi Nikolett Balatonfüredi TKD Klub

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -50 KG III. Shkliarchuk Nataliia All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -50 KG III. Claire Morris France

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -56 KG I. Németh Eszter BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -56 KG II. Bartus Móni BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -56 KG III. Tetyana Voytovych All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -56 KG III. Könczöl Alexandra Gödöllői Contact ITF Taekwon-do SE

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -62 KG I. Romero Alicia Hurrikán Taekwon-do Klub

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -62 KG II. Kováts Brigitta Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -62 KG III. Szabó Krisztina Anna BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -62 KG III. Havryliuk Nataliia All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -68 KG I. Mucsy Petra Veszprémi Taekwon-do SE.



SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING -68 KG II. Penczi Andrea TKD SPIRIT

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING +75 KG I. Berei Nikolett Romanian Taekwon-do School

SENIOR FEMALE SPARRING +75 KG II. Bablena Adrienn Gödöllői Contact ITF Taekwon-do SE

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -63 KG I. Csorba Ádám TKD SPIRIT

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -63 KG II. Schmidt Márton Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -63 KG III. Mirza Kvavadze Georgian Taekwon-Do I.T.F Federation

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -63 KG III. Enyingi László Veszprémi Taekwon-do SE.

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -70 KG I. Nikita Orlov All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -70 KG II. Samir Mekhbaliev All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -70 KG III. Glück Géza PILE SC

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -78 KG I. Danylo Demchyshyn All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -78 KG II. Levan Tsaretashvili Georgian Taekwon-Do I.T.F Federation

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -78 KG III. Oliver Ženatík Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -85 KG I. Ivan Gryshchuk All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -85 KG II. Herbák Tamás Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -85 KG III. Kerekes Balázs Veszprémi Taekwon-do SE.

SENIOR MALE SPARRING -85 KG III. Nagy Tamás BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR MALE SPARRING +85 KG I. Bayer Péter BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR MALE SPARRING +85 KG II. Varga-Dudás Tibor Sasok SE Budapest

SENIOR MALE SPARRING +85 KG III. Christopher NORD ITF-AUSTRIA

JUNIOR FEMALE SPECIAL TECHNICS I. Eliška Hradílková Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

JUNIOR FEMALE SPECIAL TECHNICS II. Boda Tímea Club Dynamic SE Szeged

JUNIOR FEMALE SPECIAL TECHNICS III. Iosziv Nicole Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR MALE SPECIAL TECHNICS I. Găvruța Vlad Romanian Taekwon-do School

JUNIOR MALE SPECIAL TECHNICS II. Holló Balázs Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

JUNIOR MALE SPECIAL TECHNICS III. Szász Bence TKD SPIRIT

SENIOR FEMALE SPECIAL TECHNICS I. Ilona Hambergerová Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

SENIOR FEMALE SPECIAL TECHNICS II. Bartus Móni BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR FEMALE SPECIAL TECHNICS III. Németh Eszter BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

SENIOR MALE  SPECIAL TECHNICS I. Topai Cătălin Romanian Taekwon-do School

SENIOR MALE  SPECIAL TECHNICS II. Bokros Tamás Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

SENIOR MALE  SPECIAL TECHNICS III. Nagy Tamás BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

JUNIOR FEMALE TEAM PATTERN I.

JUNIOR FEMALE TEAM PATTERN II.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM PATTERN I.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM PATTERN II.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM PATTERN III.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM PATTERN III.

SENIOR FEMALE TEAM PATTERN I.

SENIOR FEMALE TEAM PATTERN II.

SENIOR MALE TEAM PATTERN I.

SENIOR MALE TEAM PATTERN II.

JUNIOR FEMALE TEAM POWER BREAK I.

JUNIOR FEMALE TEAM POWER BREAK II.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM POWER BREAK I.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM POWER BREAK II.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM POWER BREAK III.

SENIOR FEMALE TEAM POWER BREAK I.

SENIOR FEMALE TEAM POWER BREAK II.

SENIOR MALE TEAM POWER BREAK I.

SENIOR MALE TEAM POWER BREAK II.

SENIOR MALE TEAM POWER BREAK III.

JUNIOR FEMALE TEAM SPARRING I.

JUNIOR FEMALE TEAM SPARRING II.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM SPARRING I.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM SPARRING II.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM SPARRING III.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM SPARRING III.

SENIOR FEMALE TEAM SPARRING I.

SENIOR FEMALE TEAM SPARRING II.

Club Dynamic SE Szeged

Darazsak Taekwon-do Klub

Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

TAEKWON-DO MOLDOVA

Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

TKD SPIRIT

BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

TKD SPIRIT

Sasok SE Budapest

TKD SPIRIT

Club Dynamic - Corvin

Romanian Taekwon-do School

Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

Romanian Taekwon-do School

Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

Hurrikán - Veszprém

TKD SPIRIT - BUDAY

Romanian Taekwon-do School

TKD SPIRIT

BUDAY - Hurrikán

Club Dynamic - Corvin

Romanian Taekwon-do School

TAEKWON-DO MOLDOVA

Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

TKD SPIRIT - Budapesti Tigrisek

Romanian Taekwon-do School

All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

BUDAY -TKD SPIRIT



SENIOR FEMALE TEAM SPARRING III.

SENIOR MALE TEAM SPARRING I.

SENIOR MALE TEAM SPARRING II.

SENIOR MALE TEAM SPARRING III.

SENIOR MALE TEAM SPARRING III.

JUNIOR FEMALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS I.

JUNIOR FEMALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS II.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS I.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS II.

JUNIOR MALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS III.

SENIOR FEMALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS I.

SENIOR FEMALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS II.

SENIOR MALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS I.

SENIOR MALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS II.

SENIOR MALE TEAM SPECIAL TECHNICS III.

JUNIOR PRE-ARRANGED SPARRING I.

JUNIOR PRE-ARRANGED SPARRING II.

JUNIOR PRE-ARRANGED SPARRING III.

SENIOR PRE-ARRANGED SPARRING I.

SENIOR PRE-ARRANGED SPARRING II.

SENIOR PRE-ARRANGED SPARRING III.

BEST CHILDREN GIRL I. Anna Válóczi Hatvani TKD Klub

BEST CHILDREN BOY I. Enyingi Ádám Péti Sólymok

BEST CHILDREN BOY I. Molisz Zoltán Sasok SE Budapest

BEST CHILDREN BOY I. Patai Patrik TKD SPIRIT

BEST CADET GIRL I. Mezei Nikolett Barátság SE

BEST CADET BOY I. Szabolcs Tóth Hatvani TKD Klub

BEST JUNIOR FEMALE I. Eliška Hradílková Škola Taekwon-do ITF Karviná

BEST JUNIOR MALE I. Budai Bogdan Romanian Taekwon-do School

BEST JUNIOR MALE I. Róka Norbert Herend

BEST JUNIOR MALE I. Tertea Gheorghe TAEKWON-DO MOLDOVA

BEST SENIOR FEMALE I. Romero Alicia Hurrikán Taekwon-do Klub

BEST SENIOR MALE I. Bayer Péter BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

BEST TEAM I.

BEST TEAM II.

BEST TEAM III.

Hurrikán - Veszprém

All Ukrainian Taekwon-Do Union

Sasok SE Budapest

BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

Romanian Taekwon-do School

Club Dynamic SE Szeged

Romanian Taekwon-do School

TKD SPIRIT

Romanian Taekwon-do School

TAEKWON-DO MOLDOVA

Hurrikán - Veszprém

BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

Romanian Taekwon-do School

TKD SPIRIT

Mezőhegyesi Platán Sportegyesület

Corvin Taekwon-do Klub

Romanian Taekwon-do School

TKD SPIRIT

Veszprémi Taekwon-do SE

BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM

Monor-Tápiómenti TKD

TKD SPIRIT

BUDAY TAEKWON-DO TEAM




